
GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB
REVENUE, REHABILITATION & DISASTER

MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
(R.E. II BRANCH)

CORRIGENDUM

::-1 (Jl:Jb Dated: 111/2--I.2Q I]
No.2/44/1994-RE-II(I)j In the Government of Punjab, Department of

Revenue and Rehabilitation Notification NO.2/44/l995-RE-II(I)/6762, dated 20.07.1995,

published in Punjab Government Gazette (Extra.) dated 20.07.1995, for the words "with

headquarters at Mohali" the words "with headquarters at Sahibzada Ajit Singh

Nagar" are substituted.

N.S.I<ANG
Financial Commissioner Revenue &
Secretary to Government, Punjab,
Revenue Rehabilitation & Disaster
Management Department.

Endst.No.2/44/l994-RE-Il (1)/ :11 erbl Chandigarh, dated the '1\ \12--l2.a 11
A copy, along-with a spare copy of this corrigendum, is forwarded to the

Controller of Printing & Stationary Punjab, Chandigarh with the request that this
corrigendum may be published in the Punjab Government Extra Ordinary Gazetle.
2. He is requested to supply 30 pl'inted copies of the corrigendL!lT.l to this
Department for record.

cJfML-/O
Endsl.No.2/44(1994-RE-II (1)/

A copy is forwarded to the
action

Under se&~{;y Revenue
Chandigarh, dated the'S' I ' )../~/..3

following for information & necessary

1. Commissioner, Patiala Division, Patiala and Roopnagal' Division,
Roopnagar.

2. Deputy Commissioner, Roopnagar and S.AS Nagar.
3. Registrar, Punjab and Haryana High COUlt, Chandigarh.
4. Director of Land Records, Punjab, Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar.
5. Directorate of Census Operations, Punjab, Janganana Bhawan, Plot No. 2-

B, Sector 19-A, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh 160019.
G. Registrar General and Census Commissioner, India, office of the Registrar

General, India, 2-A, Mansingh Road, New Delhi-lIOOll.
7. Economic Advisor, Economic & Statistical Organisation, Punjab, 5.C.0 No.

y4?5-36' Sector 17-E, Chandigarh.
8. State Editor Gazetteer (in Gazetteer Unit).

. In charge Computer Cell.

. ~~
Under Se~ary ~~



GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB
REVENUE, REHABILITATION L~DISASTER

MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
(rtE. II BRANCH)

CORrUGENDUrvt

DaLed: £JI12-lw/s
~o~<?~

No.2{44{1994-REII-(I)/ In Lhe Government of Punjab, Department of

Revenue and Rehabilitation NotiFication No.2{44{1994-RE-II(I){6761, d<lLeu 21).07.1995

published in Punjilb Government Gazette (Extra.) dated 20.07.1995, for Lhe war'ds "wiLh

heauquarLers al. Mohali" the words "with headquarters at Sahihzada Ajil: Singh

Nagar" are substituLed.

N.S.I(ANG

Under' sefri/arv Revellue
Chandigarh, dated Lhe 3> I( IJ-/ ~ I~

following For inFormation & necessary

do9(11~19
Fndst.No.2{44/1994-RE-JJ (1)1

A copy is forwarded to the

Financial Commissioner Revenue &
Secretary to Government, Punjab,
Revenue Rehabilitation & DisasLer
Managerrient Department. I

Fndst.No.2/44/1994-RE-JI (I)I ~o 9)'0 Cilandigarh, daLed the Z, II 'L- 2-01 J
A copy, along-with a spare copy of this corrigendum, is forwarded to the

ConLrolipr of Printing &. SLationalY Punjab, Chandigarll wiLh Lhe requesL Lhat this
cnniqE'ntiulll Play be puhlished in Lhe Punjal] Gover ill ncnt [xtr'a OrUirli.J:y Gdze'.'.·c.
2. He is requested La supply 30 prinLed caples of lIle corTigendulll to I.hls

•Department for record.

action

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

G.

7

Commissioner, Patiaia Division, Patiald and Roopnagar Division,
Roopnagar.
Deputy Commissioner, Roopnagar and S.A.S, Nagar.
Registrar, Punjab and Haryana High Court, Chandigarh.
Director of Land Records, Punjab, Kapurthala Road, Jdlandhar,
Direclorate of Census Operations, Punjab, Janganana Bhawiln, I-'Iot No. ;c-
B, Sector 19-A, Madhya Marg, Cl1andigarl1160019.
Registrar General and Census Commissioncr, India, office of the RegisLrilr
General, India, 2-A, Mansingl1 Road, New Dell1i-110011.
[canomic Advisor, Economic & Statisticill Organisation, l'ulljiJb, S.C.O ~io.
35-36, Sector 17-E, Chandigarh.
SLate Editor Gazetteer (in Gazetteer Unit).
In charge Computer Cell.


